9/8/15

RM 140

RM 240

RM 340

RM 440

RM 420

RM 250

RM 230

RM 301

RM 302

ISB 112

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

Criminal
Procedure:
Investigations
Tibbs
9:00-10:25

Civil
Procedure
Saunders

9:00-10:20

Civil
Procedure
Asbury
9:00-10:20

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Environmental
Law
Geisinger
10:35-12:00

Contracts
Benforado
10:40-12:00

Contracts
Cimino
10:40-12:00

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

Intro to
Trial Adv.
Lecture
Stern
1:00-1:55

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Torts
Furrow
2:00-3:20

Torts
Geisinger
2:00-3:20

Health
Law |
Furrow
9:00-10:25

Mediation &
Arbitration
Kraybill
2:00-3:25

Justice
Lawyering
Brooks
3:35-5:35

Evidence
(Tethered)
Stern
3:35-4:50

Insurance
Law
Tomilson
6:00-8:00

Patents
Landers
9:00-10:25

Sex, Gender,
& Law
Cohen

9:00 - 10:25

Copyright
Garfield
10:35-12:00

Civil
Litigation
Remedies
Johnson
10:35-12:00

AJD
Civil
Procedure
Asbury
10:40-12:00

Advanced
Constitutional
Law
Cohen
10:35-12:00

Evidence
Oates
10:45-12:00

International
Business
Transactions
Saunders
2:00-3:25

English for
Intl Lawyers
Petersen
4:30-5:30

Media Law
Cimino
2:00-3:25

Property
Landers
2:00-3:15

Technology &
Legal
Practice
McCann
3:35-5:35

Innocence
Project
Sanghvi

3:35-5:35

Appellate
Advocacy
Finkelstein
5:45-7:45

Sentencing
Law
Skipper
5:45-7:45

PA Family
Law
Practice
Shemtob
5:45-7:45

Inter-
disciplinary
Legal
Scholarship
Becher/
Filler
5:45-8:45
(8/24 & 8/31
only)




TUESDAY

RM140 | RM240 RM 340 RM 440 RM 420 RM114 | RM250 | RM230 | RmM301 | RM302 | ISB112
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
%00 Marshall- Cofr)l(e;:z\;ﬁon
9:15 Brennan Federal F|)_
Scanlon Legal Income Tax Legal AJD Legal H IaW Immigration Legal
9:30 | 8:25-10:25 9 Pardys g Legal g alpern g 9
Methods | . . Methods | Methods | 8:25-10:25 Law Methods |
) 8:30-10:25 Methods Il
9:45 Zimmerman McElroy Seligmann Montemarano Kalhan Coleman
9:00-10:25 9:00-10:25 . 9 ) 9:00-10:25 9:00-10:25 9:00-10:25
10:00 9:00-10:25
10:15
10:30
10:45
: Legal Race & Mental Nonprofit Professional
11:00 i
Methods | the Law C(c:)ir;;r?]zts Health Law Organizations ;”V_?i Responsibility
11:15 Clark Tibbs . DeMatteo Field quity Haas
:40-12: Entert: t
10:35-12:00 | 10:35-12:00 | 10:40-12:00 | Entertainment {45 1500 10:35-12:00 venture | 40:35.12:00
11:30 Law Capital Law
Wineburgh McDemus
11:45 10:35-12:35 10:35-12:35
12:00
12:15
12:30
Introduction Emplovment
12:45 to US Law -mployme
Advanced Contract Seligmann Discrimination
1:00 Legal Drafting (LLM ONLY) Pedersen
115 Researc_h Sec. 1 12:15-1:35 12:15-1:40
Bernstein Friedman
1:30 12:45-1:45 12:45-1:45
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30 Family Products First
' Law Liability Amendment
2:45 Brooks Haas Kalhan
2:00-3:25 2:00-3:25 2:00-3:25
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45 . .
Business Hio Ho Class Actions
4:00 Organizations b Hop & Complex
& the Law N
Okamoto . Litigation
4:15 Tibbs )
3:35-5:00 3:35-5:00 Bacine
4:30 ' ' 3:35-5:00
Law &
4:45 Social
M
5:00 ovements
Corrigan
5:15 3:35-6:35
5:30 Foundations
: of Legal ATA:
5:45 Analysis Courtroom
6:00 Kraybill/ Technology
McGrain & Advocacy
6:15 5:05-7:05 Stern/
- D'Andrea
6:30 5:15-7:15
6:45
ID.L.S.
7:00 Becher/
7:15 Filler
7:30 6:45-8:45
7:45 (8/25 & 9/1
8:00 only)
8:30
9:00

9:30




WEDNESDAY

RM 140 |

RM 240

RM 340

RM 440

RM 420

RM 114

RM 250

RM 230

RM 301

RM 302

ISB 112

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

Criminal
Procedure:
Investigations
Tibbs
9:00-10:25

Contracts
Benforado
9:00-10:20

AJD
Civil
Procedure
Asbury
9:00-10:20

Health
Law |
Furrow
9:00-10:25

Patents
Landers
9:00-10:25

Litigation
Drafting
Sec. 2
McManus
8:30-10:30

Sex, Gender,
& Law
Cohen

9:00 - 10:25

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Environmental
Law
Geisinger
10:35-12:00

Civil
Procedure
Saunders

10:40-12:00

Civil
Procedure
Asbury
10:40-12:00

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

Intro to
ICN
Friedman
10:30-12:30

Torts
Furrow
2:00-3:20

Torts
Geisinger
2:00-3:20

ITA Practice
Kent
10:30-12:30

Copyright
Garfield
10:35-12:00

Civil
Litigation
Remedies
Johnson
10:35-12:00

Mediation &
Arbitration
Kraybill
2:00-3:25

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

ITA
Practice
Lindy
6:00-8:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Evidence
(Tethered)
Stern
3:35-4:50

Federal
Criminal Law
Lloret
5:45-7:45

International
Business
Transactions
Saunders
2:00-3:25

English for
Intl Lawyers
Petersen
4:30-5:30

E-Discovery
& Digital
Evidence
Murphy
6:00-8:00

ITA
Practice
McKinney
5:45-7:45

Advanced
Constitutional
Law
Cohen
10:35-12:00

Evidence
Oates
10:45-12:00

Media Law
Cimino
2:00-3:25

Lawyering
Practice
Seminar

Parambath

3:35-5:35

Refugee
& Asylum
Law
Judge
Morley
6:00-8:00

Property
Landers
2:00-3:15




THURSDAY

RM 140 |

RM 240

RM 340

RM 440

RM 420

RM 114

[

RM 250

RM 230

RM 301

RM 302

[

ISB 112

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

Legal
Methods |
Zimmerman
9:00-10:25

Federal
Income Tax
Pardys
8:30-10:25

Legal
Methods |
McElroy
9:00-10:25

AJD
Legal
Methods I
Seligmann
9:00-10:25

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Legal
Methods |
Clark
10:35-12:00

Race &
the Law
Tibbs
10:35-12:00

Contracts
Cimino
10:40-12:00

Mental
Health Law
DeMatteo
10:35-12:00

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:30

1:45

Bioethics
Kahan
12:05-1:55

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

Family
Law
Brooks
2:00-3:25

Torts
Furrow
2:00-3:20

Torts
Geisinger
2:00-3:20

Products
Liability
Haas
2:00-3:25

First
Amendment
Kalhan
2:00-3:25

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

Business
Organizations
Okamoto
3:35-5:00

Hip Hop
& the Law
Tibbs
3:35-5:00

Evidence
(Tethered)
Stern
3:35-4:50

Class Actions
& Complex
Litigation
Bacine
3:35-5:00

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Cybersecurity
& Privacy
Regulation

Kagan
5:45-7:45

Legal
Methods |
Montemarano
9:00-10:25

Nonprofit
Organizations
Field
10:35-12:00

Litigation
Drafting
Sec. 1
Voegele
9:00-11:00

Immigration
Law
Kalhan
9:00-10:25

Contract
Drafting
Sec. 1
Friedman
12:45-1:45

Introduction
to US Law
Seligmann
(LLM ONLY)
12:15-1:35

ITA
Practice
Cipparone
6:00-8:00

Contract
Drafting
Sec. 2
Read
12:05-1:55

Legal
Methods |
Coleman
9:00-10:25

Professional
Responsibility
Haas
10:35-12:00

Employment
Discrimination
Pedersen
12:15-1:40

Property
Landers
2:00-3:15

Regulating
Patient
Safety

Hoffman
3:35-5:35

Inter-
disciplinary
Legal
Scholarship
Becher/
Filler
5:45-8:45
(8/27 & 913
only)




FRIDAY

RM 140

RM 240

RM 340

RM 440

RM 420

RM 114

RM 250

RM 230

RM 301

RM 302

ISB 112

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Contracts
Benforado
9:00-10:20

AJD
Civil
Procedure
Asbury
9:00-10:20

Civil
Procedure
Saunders

10:40-12:00

Civil
Procedure
Asbury
10:40-12:00

Crime &
Community
Filler
9:00-11:00

Evidence
Oates
11:15-12:30




Tuesday, December 1 (legislative Thursday)

RM 140 |

RM 240

RM 340

RM 440

[  RM420

RM 114

RM 250

RM 230

RM 301

RM 302

[

ISB 112

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

Legal
Methods |
Zimmerman
9:00-10:25

Federal
Income Tax
Pardys
8:30-10:25

Legal
Methods |
McElroy
9:00-10:25

AJD
Legal
Methods I
Seligmann
9:00-10:25

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Legal
Methods |
Clark
10:35-12:00

Race &
the Law
Tibbs
10:35-12:00

Contracts
Cimino
10:40-12:00

Mental
Health Law
DeMatteo
10:35-12:00

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:30

1:45

Bioethics
Kahan
12:05-1:55

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

Family
Law
Brooks
2:00-3:25

Torts
Furrow
2:00-3:20

Torts
Geisinger
2:00-3:20

Products
Liability
Haas
2:00-3:25

First
Amendment
Kalhan
2:00-3:25

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

Business
Organizations
Okamoto
3:35-5:00

Hip Hop
& the Law
Tibbs
3:35-5:00

Evidence
(Tethered)
Stern
3:35-4:50

Class Actions
& Complex
Litigation
Bacine
3:35-5:00

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Cybersecurity

& Privacy
Regulation
Kagan
5:45-7:45

Legal
Methods |
Montemarano
9:00-10:25

Nonprofit
Organizations
Field
10:35-12:00

Litigation
Drafting
Sec. 1
Voegele
9:00-11:00

Immigration
Law
Kalhan
9:00-10:25

Contract
Drafting
Sec. 1
Friedman
12:45-1:45

Introduction
to US Law
Seligmann
(LLM ONLY)
12:15-1:35

ITA
Practice
Cipparone
6:00-8:00

Contract
Drafting
Sec. 2
Read
12:05-1:55

Legal
Methods |
Coleman
9:00-10:25

Professional
Responsibility
Haas
10:35-12:00

Employment
Discrimination
Pedersen
12:15-1:40

Property
Landers
2:00-3:15

Regulating
Patient
Safety

Hoffman
3:35-5:35




Wednesday, December 2 (legislative Monday)

RM 140

RM 240

RM 340

RM 440

RM 420

RM250 |

RM 230

RM 301

RM 302

ISB 112

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

Criminal
Procedure:
Investigations
Tibbs
9:00-10:25

Civil
Procedure
Saunders

9:00-10:20

Civil
Procedure
Asbury
9:00-10:20

Health
Law |
Furrow
9:00-10:25

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Environmental
Law
Geisinger
10:35-12:00

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

Intro to
Trial Adv.
Lecture
Stern
1:00-1:55

Contracts
Benforado
10:40-12:00
(20 min
break)
Extended
Class Time to
1:30 PM

Contracts
Cimino
10:40-12:00

AJD
Civil
Procedure
Asbury
10:40-12:00
(20 min break)
Extended
Class Time to
1:30 PM
(Room 440)

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Torts
Furrow
2:00-3:20

Torts
Geisinger
2:00-3:20

Patents
Landers
9:00-10:25

Sex, Gender,
& Law
Cohen

9:00 - 10:25

Copyright
Garfield
10:35-12:00

Civil
Litigation
Remedies
Johnson
10:35-12:00

Mediation &
Arbitration
Kraybill
2:00-3:25

Justice
Lawyering
Brooks
3:35-5:35

Evidence
(Tethered)
Stern
3:35-4:50

International
Business
Transactions
Saunders
2:00-3:25

English for
Intl Lawyers
Petersen
4:30-5:30

Advanced
Constitutional
Law
Cohen
10:35-12:00

Evidence
Oates
10:45-12:00

Media Law
Cimino
2:00-3:25

Property
Landers
2:00-3:15

Technology &
Legal
Practice
McCann
3:35-5:35

Innocence
Project
Sanghvi

3:35-5:35

Insurance
Law
Tomilson
6:00-8:00

Appellate
Advocacy
Finkelstein
5:45-7:45

Sentencing
Law
Skipper
5:45-7:45

PA Family
Law
Practice
Shemtob
5:45-7:45

Inter-
disciplinary
Legal
Scholarship
Becher/
Filler
5:45-8:45
(8/24 & 8/31
only)




Thursday, December 3 (legislative double Friday)

RM 140

RM 240

RM 340

RM440 | RM420 | RM114 | RM250 |

RM 230

RM 301

RM 302

ISB 112

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Contracts
Benforado
9:00-10:20

AJD
Civil
Procedure
Asbury
9:00-10:20

Civil
Procedure
Saunders

10:40-12:00
(20 min break)
Extended Class
Time to 1:30
PM

Civil
Procedure
Asbury
10:40-12:00
(20 min break)
Extended Class
Time to 1:30
PM

Crime &
Community
Filler
9:00-11:00

Crime &
Community
Filler
2:00-4:00

Evidence
Oates
11:15-12:30
(20 min break)
Extended
Class Time to
1:55 PM




